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LED bulb Star Trading G45 230V 1W 30Im E27 yellow

Product code 15316

Ideal LED lamp for lighting strips, as it consumes little power and provides cozy lighting.

Correlated colour temperature yellow yellow

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Socket

Lifespan

Width

Height

In package

In box

No. of switches
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

30lumens
30lm/W

Star Trading
230V

1w

1w

E27

15000h
45.0mm
68.0mm

1pc

10pcs
12500times
indoor / outdoor use
+5° - 4+35°°C
CE,RoHS

A
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