



## LED bulb Star Trading G45 230V 1W 30lm E27 yellow

Product code 15316

Ideal LED lamp for lighting strips, as it consumes little power and provides cozy lighting.

Correlated colour temperature	yellow yellow
Luminous flux	30lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	30lm/W
Brand	Star Trading
Supply voltage	230V
Output	1W
Maximum output	1W
Socket	E27
Lifespan	15000h
Width	45.0mm
Height	68.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	10pcs
No. of switches	12500times
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	+5° - +35°°C
Certificates	CE,RoHS
Energy class	G A G

